Day Date
Monday Sept. 8
Monday Sept. 15
Monday Sept. 22
Tuesday Sept. 30
Monday Oct. 6
Monday Oct. 13

Russellville Indians Junior High Football 2025 Schedule

Opponent (Level) Location
Fayette Russellville
Cole Camp Russellville
South Callaway Russellville
Westran Huntsville
Harrisburg Harrisburg
Tipton Tipton

* Dates/Times subject to change.
* Please check school website calendar for all updates.

Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Bus

3:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:15PM



