Russellville Indians Junior High Football 2025 Schedule

Day	Date	Opponent (Level)	Location	Time	Bus
Monday	Sept. 8	Fayette	Russellville	7:00 PM	
Monday	Sept. 15	Cole Camp	Russellville	7:00 PM	
Monday	Sept. 22	South Callaway	Russellville	7:00 PM	
Tuesday	Sept. 30	Westran	Huntsville	5:30 PM	3:00 PM
Monday	Oct. 6	Harrisburg	Harrisburg	7:00 PM	2:45 PM
Monday	Oct. 13	Tipton	Tipton	7:00 PM	3:15 PM

^{*} Dates/Times subject to change.

^{*} Please check school website calendar for all updates.